
001 |RO 25 0241086M | |DA487F0D |30.09 10:08:07.4 |OK |01 |003 |
002 |RO 25 0241081M | |DA487F84 |30.09 10:11:20.9 |OK |01 |005 |
003 |RO 25 0244174M | |DA3ADCBB |30.09 10:12:33.2 |OK |01 |038 |
004 |RO 25 0241075M | |DA488470 |30.09 10:12:48.6 |OK |01 |006 |
005 |RO 25 0246769M | |DA487DF0 |30.09 10:13:23.6 |OK |01 |020 |
006 |RO 25 0241346M | |DA6EA368 |30.09 10:13:24.1 |OK |01 |039 |
007 |RO 25 0246783M | |DA3ADB9F |30.09 10:13:24.9 |OK |01 |058 |
008 |RO 25 0246735M | |DA71368B |30.09 10:13:30.9 |OK |01 |048 |
009 |RO 25 0241356M | |DA3ADEA6 |30.09 10:13:31.4 |OK |01 |057 |
010 |RO 25 0251886M | |DA4880AB |30.09 10:13:32.5 |OK |01 |046 |
011 |RO 25 0246715M | |DA67A51B |30.09 10:13:32.7 |OK |01 |118 |
012 |RO 25 0241351M | |DA48849C |30.09 10:13:47.8 |OK |01 |083 |
013 |RO 25 0246705M | |DA488357 |30.09 10:15:36.5 |OK |01 |066 |
014 |RO 25 0244173M | |DA3ADBFD |30.09 10:15:37.5 |OK |01 |088 |
015 |RO 25 0246731M | |DA3ADCFA |30.09 10:15:37.7 |OK |01 |056 |
016 |RO 25 0244195M | |DA3ADB78 |30.09 10:15:39.3 |OK |01 |079 |
017 |RO 25 0241087M | |DA67A48D |30.09 10:15:48.6 |OK |01 |002 |
018 |RO 25 0246801M | |DA488166 |30.09 10:15:51.0 |OK |01 |026 |
019 |RO 25 0241082M | |DA4883A8 |30.09 10:16:20.7 |OK |01 |001 |
020 |RO 25 0694932M | |DA11C237 |30.09 10:16:23.0 |OK |01 |021 |
021 |RO 25 0246730M | |DA488486 |30.09 10:16:23.2 |OK |01 |033 |
022 |RO 25 0694956M | |DA11BCE7 |30.09 10:16:23.5 |OK |01 |045 |
023 |RO 25 0246734M | |DA4883C1 |30.09 10:16:24.3 |OK |01 |030 |
024 |RO 25 0246757M | |DA71387B |30.09 10:16:25.4 |OK |01 |122 |
025 |RO 25 0241353M | |DA3ADB90 |30.09 10:16:27.4 |OK |01 |018 |
026 |RO 25 0241332M | |DA3ADCED |30.09 10:16:29.6 |OK |01 |032 |
027 |RO 25 0251872M | |DA3ADCC5 |30.09 10:17:02.0 |OK |01 |031 |
028 |RO 25 0694947M | |DA11C3F4 |30.09 10:17:54.6 |OK |01 |094 |
029 |RO 25 0244215M | |DA48824D |30.09 10:17:57.6 |OK |01 |102 |
030 |RO 25 0241336M | |DA4881C7 |30.09 10:17:59.3 |OK |01 |073 |
031 |RO 25 0246778M | |DA3ADE70 |30.09 10:18:03.0 |OK |01 |084 |
032 |RO 25 0251876M | |DA488113 |30.09 10:19:49.7 |OK |01 |028 |
033 |RO 25 0246714M | |DA11BFEF |30.09 10:19:51.1 |OK |01 |124 |
034 |RO 25 0246776M | |DA488198 |30.09 10:19:54.7 |OK |01 |052 |
035 |RO 25 0251883M | |DA488553 |30.09 10:19:58.8 |OK |01 |096 |
036 |RO 25 0246745M | |DA48853D |30.09 10:20:01.3 |OK |01 |116 |
037 |RO 25 0694918M | |DA5924FD |30.09 10:20:02.4 |OK |01 |089 |
038 |RO 25 0246727M | |DA487EF8 |30.09 10:20:02.8 |OK |01 |063 |
039 |RO 25 0246742M | |DA3ADBAD |30.09 10:20:03.3 |OK |01 |106 |
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040 |RO 25 0246704M | |DA6EA5C3 |30.09 10:20:05.3 |OK |01 |053 |
041 |RO 25 0241354M | |DA488267 |30.09 10:20:09.2 |OK |01 |041 |
042 |RO 25 0251869M | |DA48835E |30.09 10:20:11.5 |OK |01 |060 |
043 |RO 25 0246708M | |DA71356B |30.09 10:20:12.4 |OK |01 |027 |
044 |RO 25 0246767M | |DA488284 |30.09 10:20:13.4 |OK |01 |069 |
045 |RO 25 0244206M | |DA3ADCE6 |30.09 10:20:15.8 |OK |01 |092 |
046 |RO 25 0694944M | |DA7135D0 |30.09 10:20:31.4 |OK |01 |078 |
047 |RO 25 0244162M | |DA487FD6 |30.09 10:20:38.8 |OK |01 |070 |
048 |RO 25 0246711M | |DA3ADC88 |30.09 10:22:15.6 |OK |01 |040 |
049 |RO 25 0251871M | |DA3ADBAF |30.09 10:22:17.9 |OK |01 |064 |
050 |RO 25 0244159M | |DA11C32E |30.09 10:22:20.5 |OK |01 |076 |
051 |RO 25 0251885M | |DA3ADCC6 |30.09 10:22:38.2 |OK |01 |097 |
052 |RO 25 0246747M | |DA3ADE5C |30.09 10:22:41.9 |OK |01 |010 |
053 |RO 25 2008655M | |DA3ADEC9 |30.09 10:22:44.2 |OK |01 |119 |
054 |RO 25 0244176M | |DA3ADB91 |30.09 10:22:45.6 |OK |01 |054 |
055 |RO 25 0244189M | |DA488508 |30.09 10:22:56.5 |OK |01 |037 |
056 |RO 25 0246707M | |DA48831C |30.09 10:22:56.7 |OK |01 |127 |
057 |RO 25 0246774M | |DA431012 |30.09 10:22:58.7 |OK |01 |075 |
058 |RO 25 0694924M | |DA487E22 |30.09 10:22:59.5 |OK |01 |093 |
059 |RO 25 0246716M | |DA3ADC70 |30.09 10:23:05.8 |OK |01 |036 |
060 |RO 25 0246752M | |DA488493 |30.09 10:23:06.3 |OK |01 |090 |
061 |RO 25 0694921M | |DA487E10 |30.09 10:23:07.8 |OK |01 |034 |
062 |RO 25 0251874M | |DA4880DF |30.09 10:23:10.4 |OK |01 |095 |
063 |RO 25 0241352M | |DA488458 |30.09 10:23:12.9 |OK |01 |061 |
064 |RO 25 0241344M | |DA487FFF |30.09 10:23:14.4 |OK |01 |019 |
065 |RO 25 0241348M | |DA488016 |30.09 10:23:21.4 |OK |01 |029 |
066 |RO 25 0251870M | |DA0F289E |30.09 10:23:52.8 |OK |01 |114 |
067 |RO 25 0694940M | |DA4884A7 |30.09 10:23:55.0 |OK |01 |051 |
068 |RO 25 0241341M | |DA445666 |30.09 10:23:57.2 |OK |01 |071 |
069 |RO 25 0246710M | |DA48808E |30.09 10:23:57.7 |OK |01 |123 |
070 |RO 25 0246717M | |DA487FD7 |30.09 10:24:32.9 |OK |01 |107 |
071 |RO 25 0241331M | |DA3ADB6E |30.09 10:26:07.8 |OK |01 |121 |
072 |RO 25 0246753M | |DA71373A |30.09 10:26:15.6 |OK |01 |035 |
073 |RO 25 0244169M | |DA3ADC03 |30.09 10:26:19.0 |OK |01 |025 |
074 |RO 25 0241338M | |DA713519 |30.09 10:26:33.6 |OK |01 |105 |
075 |RO 25 0246729M | |DA11C2F8 |30.09 10:26:38.3 |OK |01 |111 |
076 |RO 25 0244205M | |DA48850E |30.09 10:26:40.3 |OK |01 |081 |
077 |RO 25 0246750M | |DA449491 |30.09 10:26:41.8 |OK |01 |103 |
078 |RO 25 0246741M | |DA488079 |30.09 10:26:43.9 |OK |01 |110 |
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079 |RO 25 0694948M | |DA3ADB62 |30.09 10:27:24.5 |OK |01 |101 |
080 |RO 25 0251882M | |DA487F27 |30.09 10:27:27.2 |OK |01 |115 |
081 |RO 25 0694936M | |DA4884F7 |30.09 10:27:41.3 |OK |01 |072 |
082 |RO 25 0244190M | |DA487FE3 |30.09 10:29:25.9 |OK |01 |077 |
083 |RO 25 0244197M | |DA3ADCAC |30.09 10:33:30.2 |OK |01 |104 |
084 |RO 25 0246722M | |DA3ADC6C |30.09 10:33:55.9 |OK |01 |009 |
085 |RO 25 0241350M | |DA67A472 |30.09 10:34:18.2 |OK |01 |017 |
086 |RO 25 0246785M | |DA487F63 |30.09 10:34:18.8 |OK |01 |100 |
087 |RO 25 0246728M | |DA487E43 |30.09 10:34:22.0 |OK |01 |014 |
088 |RO 25 0694935M | |DA487E64 |30.09 10:34:23.4 |OK |01 |067 |
089 |RO 25 0246787M | |DA43130F |30.09 10:34:23.9 |OK |01 |024 |
090 |RO 25 0241363M | |DA48801B |30.09 10:34:24.1 |OK |01 |117 |
091 |RO 25 0241360M | |DA01D5A5 |30.09 10:34:24.4 |OK |01 |109 |
092 |RO 25 0246709M | |DA11BF08 |30.09 10:34:24.7 |OK |01 |013 |
093 |RO 25 0694959M | |DA488141 |30.09 10:34:25.4 |OK |01 |112 |
094 |RO 25 0694957M | |DA48841B |30.09 10:34:25.7 |OK |01 |126 |
095 |RO 25 0251875M | |DA3ADC5E |30.09 10:34:26.1 |OK |01 |008 |
096 |RO 25 0246763M | |DA487E0C |30.09 10:34:29.0 |OK |01 |086 |
097 |RO 25 0246738M | |DA3ADBD2 |30.09 10:34:29.5 |OK |01 |016 |
098 |RO 25 0246706M | |DA4495B5 |30.09 10:34:30.5 |OK |01 |023 |
099 |RO 25 0251867M | |DA487E1C |30.09 10:34:33.5 |OK |01 |125 |
100 |RO 25 0694966M | |DA487DCE |30.09 10:34:35.1 |OK |01 |015 |
101 |RO 25 0244226M | |DA487E89 |30.09 10:34:36.7 |OK |01 |042 |
102 |RO 25 0246802M | |DA488184 |30.09 10:34:37.6 |OK |01 |113 |
103 |RO 25 0694939M | |DA487E41 |30.09 10:37:51.6 |OK |01 |120 |
104 |RO 25 0246773M | |DA488510 |30.09 10:37:53.5 |OK |01 |012 |
105 |RO 25 0241361M | |DA4881D9 |30.09 10:41:01.0 |OK |01 |099 |
106 |RO 25 0241079M | |DA488064 |30.09 11:26:18.5 |OK |01 |004 |
107 |RO 25 0251866M | |DA487EA4 |30.09 11:26:37.2 |OK |01 |022 |
108 |RO 25 0246751M | |DA3ADC2A |30.09 11:40:58.5 |OK |01 |011 |
109 |RO 25 0251865M | |DA488442 |30.09 11:41:37.1 |OK |01 |082 |
110 |RO 25 0694919M | |DA48810C |30.09 11:43:13.8 |OK |01 |068 |
111 |RO 25 0241345M | |DA431149 |30.09 11:44:47.5 |OK |01 |080 |
112 |RO 25 0244155M | |DA488262 |30.09 11:48:13.2 |OK |01 |062 |
113 |RO 25 0251887M | |DA67A432 |30.09 13:05:31.6 |OK |01 |091 |
114 |RO 25 0251868M | |DA11C149 |30.09 13:38:58.2 |OK |01 |059 |
115 |RO 25 0244175M | |DA3ADC50 |30.09 14:29:48.9 |OK |01 |044 |
116 |RO 25 0251873M | |DA487DAD |30.09 15:16:07.5 |OK |01 |087 |
117 |RO 25 0244157M | |DA3ADBB3 |01.10 08:46:26.9 |OK |01 |108 |
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118 |RO 25 0241343M | |DA4884D1 |01.10 09:45:42.7 |OK |01 |049 |
119 |RO 25 0694963M | |DA4882E4 |01.10 09:54:42.1 |OK |01 |098 |
120 |RO 25 0246726M | |DA3ADD1A |01.10 09:55:30.3 |OK |01 |047 |
121 |RO 25 0241342M | |DA3ADCB8 |01.10 12:41:03.4 |OK |01 |055 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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